August
25-29

28
29
29

September

October
3

3

9

10

23
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School Calendar

Teacher Work Week

New Family Meeting 4:00-4:45
Supply Drop Off for 8th Grade 4:45
Supply Drop Off 5:00-6:00

Labor Day- No School

First Day of School

All School Mass 8:00am

PK - 6th GR. Back to School Night 6:00pm
Party in the Park 3:00-4:00pm

Auction Meeting 6:00pm

All School Mass 8:00am

8th Grade Class Mass/Honor Roll 8:00am
SAC Meeting 6:00pm

All School Mass 8:00am

No School Archdiocese Faith Formation
Virtue Eagle Awards

First Friday Mass

MS Dance

All School Mass 8:00am

No School - Inservice

7th Grade Class Mass 8:00am



23
29
30
31

November
3

6

11

13

19 - 21
20

20

21

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

December
5

8

13

16

18

18

19

19

19
22-Jan 2

SAC Meeting 6:00pm

Virtue Eagle Awards

All School Mass 8:00am

No School - Archdiocese Faith Formation

Virtual Auction Begins

All School Mass 8:00am
No School- Veteran’s Day
All School Mass 8:00am
Accreditation Visit

6th Grade Class Mass 8:00am
SAC 6:00pm

11:30am Dismissal

Virtue Eagle Awards

SJA Auction

No School Conferences
No School Conferences
No School Conferences
No School Thanksgiving
No School

1st Friday Mass 8:00am
Immaculate Conception Mass
Family Movie Night

Christmas Concert

5th Grade Class Mass 8:00am
SAC Meeting 6:00pm

Virtue Eagle Awards

All School Caroling

11:30 Dismissal

Christmas Break



January

15
15
19
22
23
25-30
27
28
29
29
30

February

12
16
18
19
26
27

March

12
19
19
20
23-27
31

School Resumes

All School Mass

4th Grade Class Mass 8:00am

SAC 6:00pm

No School- MLK Day

All School Mass

Middle School Dance 6:30-9:00pm
Catholic Schools Week

SJA School Open House 8:00-3:00pm
Virtue Eagle Awards

11:30am Dismissal

Grandparent’s Day/All School Mass 8:00am
No School- Faith Formation

SJA Open House 5:00-7:00pm
1st Friday Mass 8:00am

All School Mass 8:00am

No School- President’s Day
Ash Wednesday Mass

SAC 6:00pm

3rd Gr. Class Mass 8:00am
Virtue Eagle Awards

All School Mass 8:00

No School Conferences

All School Mass

2nd Grade Class Mass 8:00am
SAC 6:00pm

11:30 Dismissal

Spring Break

Virtue Eagle Awards
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Holy Thursday - No Mass
11:30 Dismissal - Good Friday
Easter

No School - Easter Monday
All School Mass 8:00am

1st Grade Class Mass 8:00am
SAC 6:00pm

Father Daughter Dance

All School Mass 8:00am

11:30 Dismissal - Mid term
Virtue Eagle Awards

First Friday Mass 8:00am
Muffins with Mom

All School Mass 8:00am
Jog-a-Thon

Middle School Dance 6:30-9:00pm
All School Mass 8:00am
SAC 6:00pm

Eagle Open

Spring Fling!

K Class Mass

11:30 Dismissal

No School Memorial Day
Pre-K Class Mass 8:00am
Virtue Eagle Awards

8th Grade Retreat
Doughnuts with Dad
All School Mass 8:00am



10
11
11
11
12
12
15-18
19

8th Grade Graduation

Pre-K Graduation

Virtue Eagle Awards

Field Day

SAC Meeting 6:00pm

End of School Mass 8:00am

11:30am Dismissal- Last Day of School
Teacher Work Day

Juneteenth Holiday- No work



