

2025-26 School Calendar

August

25-29 Teacher Work Week28 New Family Meeting

New Family Meeting 4:00-4:45

Supply Drop Off for 8th Grade 4:45

29 Supply Drop Off 5:00-6:00

September

1 Labor Day- *No School*

2 First Day of School

4 All School Mass 8:00am

4 PK - 6th GR. Back to School Night 6:00pm

5 Party in the Park 3:00-4:00pm

9 Auction Meeting 6:00pm 11 All School Mass 8:00am

18 8th Grade Class Mass/Honor Roll 8:00am

18 SAC Meeting 6:00pm

25 All School Mass 8:00am

26 No School Archdiocese Faith Formation

30 Virtue Eagle Awards

October

3	First Friday Mass
---	-------------------

3 MS Dance

9 All School Mass 8:00am

10 No School - Inservice

23 7th Grade Class Mass 8:00am

23	SAC Meeting 6:00pm
29	Virtue Eagle Awards
30	All School Mass 8:00am
31	No School - Archdiocese Faith Formation

November

3	Virtual Auction Begins
6	All School Mass 8:00am
11	No School- Veteran's Day
13	All School Mass 8:00am
19 - 21	Accreditation Visit
20	6th Grade Class Mass 8:00am
20	SAC 6:00pm
21	11:30am Dismissal
21	Virtue Eagle Awards
22	SJA Auction
24	No School Conferences
25	No School Conferences
26	No School Conferences
27	No School Thanksgiving
28	No School

December

1st Friday Mass 8:00am
Immaculate Conception Mass
Family Movie Night
Christmas Concert
5th Grade Class Mass 8:00am
SAC Meeting 6:00pm
Virtue Eagle Awards
All School Caroling
11:30 Dismissal
Christmas Break

<u>January</u>	
5	School Resumes
8	All School Mass
15	4th Grade Class Mass 8:00am
15	SAC 6:00pm
19	No School- MLK Day
22	All School Mass
23	Middle School Dance 6:30-9:00pm
25 - 30	Catholic Schools Week
27	SJA School Open House 8:00-3:00pm
28	Virtue Eagle Awards
29	11:30am Dismissal
29	Grandparent's Day/All School Mass 8:00am
30	No School- Faith Formation
<u>February</u>	
3	SJA Open House 5:00-7:00pm

Fe	brua	ary

<u>i ebiuai y</u>	
3	SJA Open House 5:00-7:00pm
6	1st Friday Mass 8:00am
12	All School Mass 8:00am
16	No School- President's Day
18	Ash Wednesday Mass
19	SAC 6:00pm
26	3rd Gr. Class Mass 8:00am
27	Virtue Eagle Awards

March

5	All School Mass 8:00
6	No School Conferences
12	All School Mass
19	2nd Grade Class Mass 8:00am
19	SAC 6:00pm
20	11:30 Dismissal
23-27	Spring Break
31	Virtue Eagle Awards

<u>April</u>	
2	Holy Thursday - No Mass
3	11:30 Dismissal - Good Friday
5	Easter
6	No School - Easter Monday
9	All School Mass 8:00am
16	1st Grade Class Mass 8:00am
16	SAC 6:00pm
17	Father Daughter Dance
23	All School Mass 8:00am
24	11:30 Dismissal - Mid term
30	Virtue Eagle Awards
May	
1	First Friday Mass 8:00am
6	Muffins with Mom
7	All School Mass 8:00am
8	Jog-a-Thon
8	Middle School Dance 6:30-9:00pm
14	All School Mass 8:00am
14	SAC 6:00pm
16	Eagle Open
20	Spring Fling!
21	K Class Mass
22	11:30 Dismissal
25	No School Memorial Day
28	Pre-K Class Mass 8:00am
29	Virtue Eagle Awards
luna	
June	9th Crada Datroat
3	8th Grade Retreat
3	Doughnuts with Dad
4	All School Mass 8:00am

9	8th Grade Graduation
10	Pre-K Graduation
11	Virtue Eagle Awards
11	Field Day
11	SAC Meeting 6:00pm
12	End of School Mass 8:00am
12	11:30am Dismissal- Last Day of School
15-18	Teacher Work Day
19	Juneteenth Holiday- No work